Kit Contents
MHG Series Scale Bracket Kit
Part # FXOOMDBR

Anchor Pin # 294-39380 (1)
Anchor Pin # 294-39630 (1)

Support Link # 294-34240 (2)

M3x12 Screw (4)

M4x10 Socket Cap Head Screw (2)

Shims (.002” Peel Away) (2)

Cable Clamp (4)

M3 Wrench (1)

Short Pillar #294-34990 1/4-20 (2)

Long Pillar #294-35000 1/4-20 (2)
M4x5 Nylon Set Screw (1)
Washer (2)

M4x20 Screw for Reader Head (2)

M3x12 Socket Cap Head Screw (4)
M3x16 Socket Cap Head Screw (1)

M4x10 Self Tapping Screw (4)
M3 Spring Washer (1)

M6x10 Button Head Screw (2)

NUSA_011305



